CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION
SOURCES
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

L.

II.

I1I.
IV.
V.
VL
VIL
VIIL
IX.
X.
XI.
XII.
XIII.
XIV.
XV.
XVL
XVIL
XVIIL
XIX.

BARRAGE, BARRIER, FLOODS, DRAINAGE
BRIDGES (GENERAL)

BRIDGES (INDIVIDUAL)

DOCKS, WHARVES, EMPLOYMENT
EMBANKMENTS

EXHIBITIONS, ART PUBLICATIONS, VIEWS
FISHING

FROST FAIRS

GENERAL, HISTORIC, LITERARY

GUIDES, MAPS, APPENDIX

JOURNALS

NATURAL HISTORY, GEOLOGY, GEOGRAPHY, ARCHAEOLOGY
NAVIGATION, TIDES, CANALS

PAGEANTS, RECREATIONS, AMENITIES
RIVER CRAFT, TRANSPORT, BOAT YARDS
RIVER POLICE, LEGAL

SHIPPING COMPANIES, COMMERCE
TUNNELS

WATER SUPPLY, HYDROLOGY, POLLUTION

INDEX

1X
xi
Xiii

15

23

51

77

83
101
109
117
191
231
235
251
273
283
295
303
315
325
337





