## **CONTENTS**

INTRODUCTION		ix
SOUR	CES	xi
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS		xiii
I.	BARRAGE, BARRIER, FLOODS, DRAINAGE	1
II.	BRIDGES (GENERAL)	15
III.	BRIDGES (INDIVIDUAL)	23
IV.	DOCKS, WHARVES, EMPLOYMENT	51
V.	EMBANKMENTS	77
VI.	EXHIBITIONS, ART PUBLICATIONS, VIEWS	83
VII.	FISHING	101
VIII.	FROST FAIRS	109
IX.	GENERAL, HISTORIC, LITERARY	117
X.	GUIDES, MAPS, APPENDIX	191
XI.	JOURNALS	231
XII.	NATURAL HISTORY, GEOLOGY, GEOGRAPHY, ARCHAEOLOGY	235
XIII.	NAVIGATION, TIDES, CANALS	251
XIV.	PAGEANTS, RECREATIONS, AMENITIES	273
XV.	RIVER CRAFT, TRANSPORT, BOAT YARDS	283
XVI.	RIVER POLICE, LEGAL	295
XVII.	SHIPPING COMPANIES, COMMERCE	303
XVIII.	TUNNELS	315
XIX.	WATER SUPPLY, HYDROLOGY, POLLUTION	325
INDEX		337